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FLIGHT TRAINING

——————————————————————— Accelerated Airline Pilot Program

PRIVATE PILOT LICENSE

Title Hours Rate
Cessna 152 50 Hrs $134.00
Redbird MCX (AATD) 20 Hrs $100.00
Flight / Sim Instruction 60 Hrs $80.00
Pre Post / Grounds 30 Hrs $80.00

Total Package

INSTRUMENT TRAINING

Title Hours Rate
Cessna 172 G1000 30 Hrs $203.00
Redbird MCX (AATD) 30 Hrs $100.00
Cessna 152 Time Build 50 Hrs $134.00
Flight / Sim Instruction 60 Hrs $80.00
Pre Post / Grounds 25 Hrs $80.00

Total Package

TIME BUILD
Title Hours Rate
Cessna 152 Time Build 55 Hrs $134.00

Total Package

Commercial Pilot License

Title Hours Rate
Cessna 172 20 Hrs $178.00
Flight Instruction 20 Hrs $80.00
Pre Post / Grounds 10 Hrs $80.00

Total Package

MULTI ENGINE ADD ON

Title Hours Rate
Multi Engine 15 Hrs $380.00
Flight Instruction 15 Hrs $90.00
Multi Grounds 5 Hrs $90.00
Pre Post 5 Hrs $90.00

Total Package

Total
$6,700.00
$2,000.00
$4,800.00
$2,400.00

$15,900.00

Total
$6,090.00
$3,000.00
$6,700.00
$4,800.00
$2,000.00

$22,590.00

Total
$7,370.00
$7,370.00

Cessna 172
$3,560.00
$1,600.00

$800.00
$5,960.00

Cessna 172
$5,700.00
$1,350.00

$450.00
$450.00
$7,950.00



CERTIFIED FLIGHT INSTRUCTOR LICENSE

Title Hours Rate Cessna 172
Cessna 172 15 Hrs $178.00 $2,670.00
Flight Instruction 15 Hrs $80.00 $1,200.00
CFI GROUNDS 50 Hrs $80.00 $4,000.00
Total Package $7,870.00
CERTIFIED FLIGHT INSTRUCTOR INSTRUMENT
Title Hours Rate Cessna 172
Cessna 172 10 Hrs $178.00 $1,780.00
Flight Instruction 10 Hrs $80.00 $800.00
CFI Grounds 5 Hrs $75.00 $375.00
Total Package $2,955.00
CERTIFIED FLIGHT INSTRUCTOR MULTI ENGINE
Title Hours Rate Cessna 172
Multi Engine 15 Hrs $380.00 $5,700.00
Flight Instruction 15 Hrs $90.00 $1,350.00
Pre Post 5 Hrs $90.00 $450.00
Total Package $7,500.00
ADDITIONAL REQUIRED COST
Private Pilot Written Test $175.00
Private Pilot Checkride $900.00
Instrument Written Test $175.00
Instrument Checkride $900.00
Commercial Pilot Written Test $175.00
Commercial Checkride $900.00
Renter’s Insurance $300.00
Medical 1st Class $200.00
Pilot Kit $1,125.00
Headset $150.00
FAA Sectional Charts (LA) $15.00
FAA Terminal Charts (LA) $15.00
Fore flight $100.00
Kneeboard $25.00
FOI & FIA EXAMS $350.00
CFI Checkride $1,600.00
CFIl Checkride $900.00
MEI Checkride $900.00

Renter’s Insurance

$300.00



