

	FLIGHT TRAINI		
	erated Airline Pilot		
	RIVATE PILOT LICI		
Title	Hours	Rate	Total
Cessna 152	50 Hrs	\$134.00	\$6,700.00
Redbird MCX (AATD)	20 Hrs	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
Flight / Sim Instruction	60 Hrs	\$80.00	\$4,800.00
Pre Post / Grounds	30 Hrs	\$80.00	\$2,400.00
Total Package			\$15,900.00
IN	STRUMENT TRAI	NING	
Title	Hours	Rate	Total
Cessna 172 G1000	30 Hrs	\$203.00	\$6,090.00
Redbird MCX (AATD)	30 Hrs	\$100.00	\$3,000.00
Cessna 152 Time Build	50 Hrs	\$134.00	\$6,700.00
Flight / Sim Instruction	60 Hrs	\$80.00	\$4,800.00
Pre Post / Grounds	25 Hrs	\$80.00	\$2,000.00
Total Package			\$22,590.00
	TIME BUILD		
Title	Hours	Rate	Total
Cessna 152 Time Build	55 Hrs	\$134.00	\$7,370.00
Total Package			\$7,370.00
Co	ommercial Pilot Lic	cense	
Title	Hours	Rate	Cessna 172
Cessna 172	20 Hrs	\$178.00	\$3,560.00
Flight Instruction	20 Hrs	\$80.00	\$1,600.00
Pre Post / Grounds	10 Hrs	\$80.00	\$800.00
Total Package			\$5,960.00
M	IULTI ENGINE ADI	ON	
Title	Hours	Rate	Cessna 172
Multi Engine	15 Hrs	\$380.00	\$5,700.00
Flight Instruction	15 Hrs	\$90.00	\$1,350.00
Multi Grounds	5 Hrs	\$90.00	\$450.00
Pre Post	5 Hrs	\$90.00	\$450.00
Total Package			\$7,950.00

CERTIFIE	D FLIGHT IN	STRUCTOR L	ICENSE		
Title	Hou	rs	Rate	Cessna 172	
Cessna 172	15 H	rs	\$178.00	\$2,670.00	
Flight Instruction	15 Hrs		\$80.00	\$1,200.00	
CFI GROUNDS	50 H	rs	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	
Total Package				\$7,870.00	
CERTIFIED F	LIGHT INST	RUCTOR INS	TRUMENT	•	
Title	Hou	rs	Rate	Cessna 172	
Cessna 172	10 Hrs		\$178.00	\$1,780.00	
Flight Instruction	10 Hrs		\$80.00	\$800.00	
CFI Grounds	5 Hrs		\$75.00	\$375.00	
Total Package				\$2,955.00	
CERTIFIED F	LIGHT INST	RUCTOR MUI	LTI ENGINE		
Title	Hou	rs	Rate	Cessna 172	
Multi Engine	15 Hrs		\$380.00	\$5,700.00	
Flight Instruction	15 Hrs		\$90.00	\$1,350.00	
Pre Post	5 Hrs		\$90.00	\$450.00	
Total Package				\$7,500.00	
		EQUIRED COS			
Private Pilot Written Test		\$175.00			
Private Pilot Checkride		\$900.00			
Instrument Written Test		\$175.00			
Instrument Checkride		\$900.00			
Commercial Pilot Written Test		\$175.00			
Commercial Checkrid	le	\$900.00			
Renter's Insurance		\$300.00			
Medical 1st Class		\$200.00			
Pilot Kit		\$1,125.00			
Headset		\$150.00			
FAA Sectional Charts (LA)		\$15.00			
FAA Terminal Charts (LA)		\$15.00			
Fore flight		\$100.00			
Kneeboard		\$25.00			
FOI & FIA EXAMS		\$350.00			
CFI Checkride		\$1,600.00			
CFII Checkride		\$900.00			
MEI Checkride		\$900.00			
Renter's Insurance		\$300.00			